

**COUNTY OF ORANGE
PUBLIC FACILITIES AND RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
BID ABSTRACT**

BIDS OPENED: 1/11/2006

No. OF BIDDERS: 1

No. OF BID ITEMS: 34

W.O. No: EH25059

PROJECT: POCHE BEACH PEDESTRIAN ACCESSWAY

LIMITS: PRIMA DESHECHA CANADA CHANNEL

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		G.B. COOKE, INC.	
				ITEM PRICE	TOTAL	ITEM PRICE	TOTAL
SCHEDULE OF WORK ITEMS							
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	20,800.00	20,800.00	69,000.00	69,000.00
2 (S)	PROJECT INFORMATION SIGN	EA	2.00	1,850.00	3,700.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
3	MAINTAIN TRAFFIC DETOURS	LS	1.00	7,400.00	7,400.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
4	TEMPORARY RAILING (TYPE K)	LF	300.00	36.00	10,800.00	40.00	12,000.00
5	FLAGGING	LS	1.00	7,900.00	7,900.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
6	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1.00	700.00	700.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	SHORING	LS	1.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
8	REMOVE CONCRETE (STRUCTURE)	CY	4.00	700.00	2,800.00	4,000.00	16,000.00
9	REMOVE FENCING	LF	70.00	21.00	1,470.00	10.00	700.00
10	TEMPORARY FENCE	LF	140.00	23.00	3,220.00	10.00	1,400.00
11	REMOVE METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	LF	170.00	19.00	3,230.00	15.00	2,550.00
12	ADJUST GAS VALVE H/H TO GRADE	EA	1.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	500.00	500.00
13 (F)	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	CY	11.00	150.00	1,650.00	1,000.00	11,000.00
14 (F)	STRUCTURE BACKFILL	CY	3.00	150.00	450.00	2,500.00	7,500.00
15 (F)	STRUCTURE CONCRETE	CY	5.00	1,400.00	7,000.00	2,800.00	14,000.00
16	DRILL AND BOND DOWELS	LF	5.00	74.00	370.00	100.00	500.00
17 (SF)	BAR REINFORCING STEEL	LB	1,700.00	2.80	4,760.00	3.00	5,100.00
18 (F)	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	CY	13.00	1,490.00	19,370.00	3,000.00	39,000.00
19	ROADWAY SIGNS	EA	10.00	690.00	6,900.00	800.00	8,000.00
20	RELOCATE SIGNS	EA	1.00	370.00	370.00	500.00	500.00
21	OVERHEAD PADS	EA	2.00	1,280.00	2,560.00	800.00	1,600.00
22 (S)	CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	290.00	33.00	9,570.00	32.00	9,280.00
23 (S)	CHAIN LINK GATE	EA	3.00	2,128.00	6,384.00	2,000.00	6,000.00
24 (S)	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING	LF	25.00	69.00	1,725.00	120.00	3,000.00
25 (S)	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT)	EA	1.00	6,200.00	6,200.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
26 (S)	TERMINAL SECTION (TYPE C)	EA	1.00	560.00	560.00	800.00	800.00
27 (S)	END SECTION	EA	1.00	560.00	560.00	700.00	700.00
28 (S)	PIPE HANDRAILING	LF	66.00	120.00	7,920.00	120.00	7,920.00
29 (S)	TUBULAR METAL BRIDGE RAILING	LF	82.00	180.00	14,760.00	110.00	9,020.00
30 (F)	CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 26)	LF	158.00	410.00	64,780.00	204.00	32,232.00
31 (S)	PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	130.00	9.00	1,170.00	30.00	3,900.00
32 (S)	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	28.00	9.00	252.00	50.00	1,400.00
33 (S)	MODIFY PEDESTRIAL SIGNAL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	8,400.00	8,400.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
34 (S)	WALKWAY LIGHTING SYSTEM	LS	1.00	14,500.00	14,500.00	16,000.00	16,000.00

TOTAL BID PRICE**\$ 245,331.00****\$ 310,102.00**